4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Blocks.
ODL4U Terminal Block , the top level is offset from the bottom level by half the thickness of the terminal block. this creates better access for the bottom
level screw while the wires are connected. It is recommended to use End Plates at both ends of the assembled ODl4U sets for flat alignment to enable the
effective use of end clamp. These are ideal for use in applications requiring high density wiring. Interconnection/shorting is possible at both levels.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 32 A
Tightening Torque 0.5 Nm

Length 68 mm
Width (Thickness) 6 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
ODL4U 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Block in
Grey colour
50
ODL4UBU 4 sq.mm Offset Double Level Terminal Block in
Blue colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
EP1ODL4U End Plate in Grey colour 50
EPODL4U End Plate in Grey colour suitable for
ODL4U Terminal Block 50
ODL4U
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 3
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA727/2 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
assemblies with 2 poles 100
CA727/3 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 3 poles 100
CA727/4 Pre Assembled Shorting Link
assemblies with 4 poles 100
CA727/10 Pre Assembled Shorting Links
assemblies with 10 poles 10
CA747/2 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 2
way shorting 100
CA747/3 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 3
way shorting 100
CA747/4 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 4
way shorting 100
CA747/10 Pre assembled Shorting Link for 10
way shorting 10
CA714/2 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 2 pole 100
CA714/3 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 3 pole 100
CA714/4 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 4 pole 100
CA714/10 External Comb Type Shorting Link
Available in 10 pole 20
CA703/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 2 way
shorting 100
CA704/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 3 way
shorting 100
CA705/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 4 way
shorting 100